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The Harbour Plaza Golf Academy is the perfect location to build the foundation to enjoy this wonderful game. With the

finest instruction available from great coaches at reasonable prices, we can get you started correctly in mastering golf.
We also hold clinics for beginners, ladies and children as well as offering on-course instruction.

The facilities at the Harbour Plaza Golf Club are special. With the largest practice putting green in Southern China
together with a magnificent short game area, Harbour Plaza Golf Academy is your home for golf improvement.
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Professional Coach of Dongguan Harbour Plaza Golf Academy ’?
China Golf Association Coach

Dongguan Sichuan Golf Team Head Coach

10 years of coaching experience at Harbour Plaza Golf Club

Joined Harbour Plaza Golf Club in 2014

Teaching characteristics: teaching patience, good at perfecting
swing movements for advanced players, building swing systems for
teenagers and women, rich on-course teaching, one of the most
popular coaches with the most students since joining the Dongguan
) Harbour Plaza Golf Club Academy, students are from Dongguan,
Senior Golf Coach Guangzhou and Shenzhen.

Golf Club Coach
Certificated Professional

Coach by China Golf
Association

Coaching Experience: 10
Years

Best score: 68
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Certificated
Professional Coach
by China Golf
Association

Golf Career: 16
Years

®
In 2000, started work in golf club ’?

In 2008, got the Junior Coach of the China Golf Association Certificate

In 2009, got the Japan HALMETHOD Coach Certificate

In 2020, got the Golf Coach Certification

In 2021, got the Intermediate Coach of the China Golf Association Certificate
JM Body Movement Reconstruction Certified Instructor

JM Junior China Golf Special Physical Fitness Certification

With rich teaching experience, trained the students of the appropriate age group,
and have different teaching methods for golf technology, psychology, physical
fitness and other aspects. Have unique approach to youth teaching, providing
learning opportunities and a real-world stage for our little golfers. Do my best in
teaching, and help golfers of different ages and levels to stimulate their potential
and improve their skills through professional technical guidance.




Senior Golf Coach

Golf Career: 24 Years

18 Years
Best score: 70

(Blue Tee)
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Coaching Experience:

’

Started working in golf clubs in 1998.

At the end of 2004, work as coach in Harbour Plaza Golf Academy.
In 2013, served as the Head of Harbour Plaza Golf Academy.

In 2018, became an invited coach of the Harbour Plaza Golf Club.

Teaching characteristics: strong teaching communication skills; good at
providing corresponding professional teaching plans for students at various
stages.

Success is not inevitable, but hard work is necessary!
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Turf Fee

(Include putting green

and bunkers)

Package

(Include turf practice)

Morning Package
(Before 12:30)

HPGC Member

Free

40/50 PCS
40/PCS

150/Set

Free

4,000/Individual
5,380/Couple
8,000/Family

1,980/Individual
2,648/Couple

Harbour Plaza Golf Club Driving Range Price List

Entrance Fee
Exclude Turf Fee
Range Ball

Club Rental

Guest
40/person

60/50 PCS
50/PCS
200/Set

80/30 Munites
120/60 Munites
8,000/Individual

9,800/Couple

12,980/Family
4,000/Individual

4,800/Couple




X.Q./Andy Deng/Allen Hu

1 H lesson

10H Package

20H Package

30H Package

9 Holes Lesson

18 Holes Lesson
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PRICELIST  RMB

Guests

1,400

13,800

22,800

29,800

700

1,100

Members

1,250

12,420

20,520

26,820

600

1,000

Teenagers

Guests

1,100

10,080

19,680

26,080

540

900

6 months
availability

9 months
availability

12 months
availability

Green fee not
included

Green fee not
included
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Academy Wechat HPGC Wechat

Address: Dajing District, Houjie Town, Dongguan, Guangdong Province
Tel.: 0769-8581 5515




