

海逸高尔夫学院 Harbour Plaza Golf Academy

——东莞海逸高尔夫球会

Dongguan Harbour Plaza Golf Club



学院微信公众号

地址:广东省东莞市厚街镇大迳管理区

电话: 0769-8581 5515





海逸高尔夫学院是提供正确学习高尔夫的优质场所。在我们专业优质的中国、外籍教练的教授下,协助你正确掌握高尔夫运动。我们定期为初学者,女士和孩子提供下场指导课程。

海逸高尔夫球会的设施是特别的。它拥有中国南方理想的推杆练习果岭连同一个接近球场实地的短杆练习区。海逸高尔夫学院是您提高高尔夫技术的家。

The Harbour Plaza Golf Academy is the perfect location to build the foundation to enjoy this wonderful game. With the finest instruction available from great coaches at reasonable prices, we can get you started correctly in mastering golf. We also hold clinics for beginners, ladies and children as well as offering on-course instruction.

The facilities at the Harbour Plaza Golf Club are special. With the largest practice putting green in Southern China together with a magnificent short game area, Harbour Plaza Golf Academy is your home for golf improvement.







胡国辉 Allen



Senior Golf Coach
Golf Club Coach
Certificated Professional
Coach by China Golf
Association

Coaching Experience: 10 Years

Best score: 68

Professional Coach of Dongguan Harbour Plaza Golf Academy

China Golf Association Coach

Dongguan Sichuan Golf Team Head Coach

10 years of coaching experience at Harbour Plaza Golf Club

Joined Harbour Plaza Golf Club in 2014

Teaching characteristics: teaching patience, good at perfecting swing movements for advanced players, building swing systems for teenagers and women, rich on-course teaching, one of the most popular coaches with the most students since joining the Dongguan Harbour Plaza Golf Club Academy, students are from Dongguan, Guangzhou and Shenzhen.











邓李燊 Andy



Certificated Professional Coach by China Golf Association

Golf Career: 16 Years

In 2000, started work in golf club

In 2008, got the Junior Coach of the China Golf Association Certificate

In 2009, got the Japan HALMETHOD Coach Certificate

In 2020, got the Golf Coach Certification

In 2021, got the Intermediate Coach of the China Golf Association Certificate

JM Body Movement Reconstruction Certified Instructor

JM Junior China Golf Special Physical Fitness Certification

With rich teaching experience, trained the students of the appropriate age group, and have different teaching methods for golf technology, psychology, physical fitness and other aspects. Have unique approach to youth teaching, providing learning opportunities and a real-world stage for our little golfers. Do my best in teaching, and help golfers of different ages and levels to stimulate their potential and improve their skills through professional technical guidance.









徐 琦 X.Q.



Senior Golf Coach

Golf Career: 24 Years

Coaching Experience:

18 Years

Best score: 70

(Blue Tee)

Started working in golf clubs in 1998.

At the end of 2004, work as coach in Harbour Plaza Golf Academy.

In 2013, served as the Head of Harbour Plaza Golf Academy.

In 2018, became an invited coach of the Harbour Plaza Golf Club.

Teaching characteristics: strong teaching communication skills; good at providing corresponding professional teaching plans for students at various stages.

Success is not inevitable, but hard work is necessary!















Harbour Plaza Golf Club Driving Range Price List

Item	HPGC Member	Guest	
Entrance Fee (Exclude Turf Fee)	Free 40/person		
Range Ball	40/50 PCS	60/50 PCS	
Club Rental	40/PCS	50/PCS	
	150/Set	200/Set	
Turf Fee (Include putting green and bunkers)	Enr	80/30 Munites	
	Free	120/60 Munites	
Package (Include turf practice)	4,000/Individual	8,000/Individual	
	5,380/Couple	9,800/Couple	
	8,000/Family	12,980/Family	
Morning Package (Before 12:30)	1,980/Individual	4,000/Individual	
	2,648/Couple	4,800/Couple	





X.Q./Andy Deng/Allen Hu

	Guests	Members	Teenagers Guests	Remark
1 H lesson	1,400	1,250	1,100	
10H Package	13,800	12,420	10,080	6 months availability
20H Package	22,800	20,520	19,680	9 months availability
30H Package	29,800	26,820	26,080	12 months availability
9 Holes Lesson	700	600	540	Green fee not included
18 Holes Lesson	1,100	1,000	900	Green fee not included



















学院赛事 ACADEMY EVENTS





Academy Wechat



HPGC Wechat



位于东莞海逸高尔夫球会练习场

Locate at Dongguan Harbour Plaza Golf Club Driving Range

Address: Dajing District, Houjie Town, Dongguan, Guangdong Province

Tel.: 0769-8581 5515